MAINE

UMaine Research

June 2019 Grant Report

~

A novel medical device for early detection of neuropathy

African Swine Fever Carcass Management Training and Validation Project

Assessing Genetic Consequences of Stocking on Wild and Native Brook Trout
Populations

Collaborative Research: The ecological context of early settlements in a southern
Peruvian Coastal Valley circa 5000-1000 BP

Evaluating Age Structure, Aging Bias and Mixed Stock Composition of Atlantic
Bluefin Tuna in the Northwest Atlantic

Foraging Ecology of Atlantic Bluefin Tuna in the Gulf of Maine

Integrated optimization of microbial, chemical, and sensory aspects of non-dairy
low alcohol fermented beverage: kombucha and water kefir
Naloxone Distribution for Public Health Opioid Response

Positive Behavioral Supports & Intervention (PBIS) Initiative (2019-2024)

Strengthening the North American Network of Small-Scale Fisheries

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.

Rosemary Smith

Mark Hutchinson

Michael Kinnison

Daniel Sandweiss
Alice Kelley
Joseph Kelley

Walter Golet

Walter Golet

Jennifer Perry
Mary Camire
Brian Perkins

Marcella Sorg
Jamie Wren

Courtney Pacholski

Joshua Stoll

Mount Desert Island Biological Lab
US Dept of Health & Human Services

US Dept of Agriculture

US Dept of the Interior
ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife

National Science Foundation

US Dept of Commerce

American Bluefin Tuna Association

US Dept of Agriculture

ME Dept of Health and Human Services
US Dept of Health & Human Services

ME Dept of Education
US Dept of Education

Oak Foundation

$60,000

§92,737

$67,719

$140,529

$229,383

$§52,175

$193,566

§224,536

$337,641

$201,638



