

Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
A novel medical device for early detection of neuropathy	Rosemary Smith	Mount Desert Island Biological Lab US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$60,000
African Swine Fever Carcass Management Training and Validation Project	Mark Hutchinson	US Dept of Agriculture	\$92,737
Assessing Genetic Consequences of Stocking on Wild and Native Brook Trout Populations	Michael Kinnison	US Dept of the Interior ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife	\$67,719
Collaborative Research: The ecological context of early settlements in a southern Peruvian Coastal Valley circa 5000-1000 BP	Daniel Sandweiss Alice Kelley Joseph Kelley	National Science Foundation	\$140,529
Evaluating Age Structure, Aging Bias and Mixed Stock Composition of Atlantic Bluefin Tuna in the Northwest Atlantic	Walter Golet	US Dept of Commerce	\$229,383
Foraging Ecology of Atlantic Bluefin Tuna in the Gulf of Maine	Walter Golet	American Bluefin Tuna Association	\$52,175
Integrated optimization of microbial, chemical, and sensory aspects of non-dairy low alcohol fermented beverage: kombucha and water kefir	Jennifer Perry Mary Camire Brian Perkins	US Dept of Agriculture	\$193,566
Naloxone Distribution for Public Health Opioid Response	Marcella Sorg Jamie Wren	ME Dept of Health and Human Services US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$224,536
Positive Behavioral Supports & Intervention (PBIS) Initiative (2019-2024)	Courtney Pacholski	ME Dept of Education US Dept of Education	\$337,641
Strengthening the North American Network of Small-Scale Fisheries	Joshua Stoll	Oak Foundation	\$201,638

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.